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WELCOME TO 

SK DAILY 
EARNING 



JEANS PANT
₹999 TO =1999₹

ONE TIME
SHIPPING



KURTI 
₹999 TO =1499₹

ONE TIME
SHIPPING



SAREE
₹999 TO ₹2500

ONE TIME
SHIPPING



TYPES
OF

INCOME

ONE TIME REFERRAL INCOME
 

SHOPPING INCOME

1

2

3 RANK  REWARD INCOME



Lavel Bonus 
Lavel 1
Lavel 2
Lavel 3

Lavel 4

Lavel 5
Lavel 6
Lavel 7

₹100
₹50
₹30

₹20
₹10

₹10
₹10

ONE TIME REFERRAL INCOME



Lavel Income 
Lavel 1
Lavel 2
Lavel 3

Lavel 4

Lavel 5
Lavel 6
Lavel 7

2%

0.50%

SHOPPING INCOME

1%
1%

0.50%

0.30%
0.20%



RANK  REWARD INCOME

Rank Teem Bonus Gift 
STARTER

BRONZE

SILVER

GOLD

PLATINUM

DIAMOND

CROWN

10

40

120

350

1000

2500

7000

5000

10000

500

1500

15000

30000

50000

T-shirt 

Smart watch 

5G Phone 

Laptop 

Scooty 

Baleno Car 



TERMS AND CONDITION 

ONE EMAIL ONE ID
MINIMUM WITHDRAWAL 110₹
7 LEVEL INCOME
DAILY CLOSING
10% DEDUCTION FOR BANK TRANSFER
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Thank You

SK DAILY
EARNING


