WELCOME TO

SK DALY EARNING











JEANS PANT ₹999 TO =1999₹

JOIN NOW ONETIME SHIPPING

KURTI ₹99 TO =1499₹



JOINNOW Output Description: Output Description: Descr

ONE TIME SHIPPING



SAREE ₹99 TO ₹2500



TYPES OF INCOME



- 2 SHOPPING INCOME
- RANK REWARD INCOME

ONE TIME REFERRAL INCOME

Lavel	Bonus		
Lavel 1	₹100		
Lavel 2	₹50		
Lavel 3	₹30		
Lavel 4	₹20		
Lavel 5	₹10		
Lavel 6	₹10		
Lavel 7	₹10		



SHOPPING INCOME

Lavel	Income	
Lavel 1	2%	
Lavel 2	1%	
Lavel 3	1%	
Lavel 4	0.50%	
Lavel 5	0.50%	
Lavel 6	0.30%	
Lavel 7	0.20%	



RANK REWARD INCOME

Rank	Teem	Bonus	Gift
STARTER	10	500	
BRONZE	40	1500	T-shirt
SILVER	120	5000	Smart watch
GOLD	350	10000	5G Phone
PLATINUM	1000	15000	Laptop
DIAMOND	2500	30000	Scooty
CROWN	7000	50000	Baleno Car



TERMS AND CONDITION

- ONE EMAIL ONE ID
- MINIMUM WITHDRAWAL 110₹
- 7 LEVEL INCOME
- DAILY CLOSING
- 10% DEDUCTION FOR BANK TRANSFER





SKDALY EARNING

Thank You



